                                                     10/100M Fast Ethernet
Media Converter
NT-1100
 Overview
Due to its unique function of link failure alert between electrical port and optical port, the
intelligent 10/100M adaptive fast Ethernet media converter can replace the media
converter with network management to greatly reduce the system cost.
NT-1100 Ethernet media converter can interconvert electrical signals of 10Base-T and

NT-1100/NT-1100S
 Application
 Order Information
NT-1100 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, multi-mode, 2km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-1100S-25 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 25km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-1100S-40 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 40km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-1100S-60 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 60km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-1100S-80 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 80km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-1100S-100 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 100km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-1100S-120 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 120km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor